S G S - 1 H 0 M S 0 N
R S I B C l B i© I L I C f i S ! © B l l C i Z8470
DUAL ASYNCHRONOUS RECEIVER/TRANSMITTER
■ TWO INDEPENDENT FULL-DUPLEX CHAN­
NELS WITH SEPARATE MODEM CONTROLS.
MODEM STATUS CAN BE MONITORED
■ RECEIVER DATA REGISTERS ARE QUADRU-
PLY BUFFERED ; THE TRANSMITTER IS

1 3 / 1 4
Z8470
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Temp. Clock Description
Z8470B1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0 /+  70°C Z80 Dual
Z8470F1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0 /+  70°C Channel
Z8470D1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0 /+  70°C 2.5 MHz Asynchronous
Z8470D6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -4 0 /  + 85°C Receiver
Z8470D2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+ 1 2 5 °C Transmitter
Z8444C1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470AB1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470AF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470AD1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0 /+  70°C 4 MHzZ8470AD6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  40/+ 85°C
Z8470AD2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /  + 125°C
Z8444AC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470BB1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470BF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0 /+  70°C
Z8470BD1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+  70°C 6 MHz
Z8470BD6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  40/+ 85°C
Z8470BD2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+ 1 2 5 °C
Z8444BC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0 /+  70°C
rZ T S G S
* 7 #  mmm
THOMSON